
ASCENT
10 W10 W | IRC 82+

GULLY S2 | 10W | IP65

54

Ø44

Ø70

Type Downlight

Flux 1 150 lm - 3000 K - IRC 82+

Protection IP65

UGR <19

Orientable

Gradable

60 mm

Non

Selon driver utilisé

54 mm

70 mm

50 000 H

Hauteur

Durée de vie

Courant 250 mA

Angles 12°, 24°, 40°

Puissance 10 W

Classe III

Encastrement

Finition

Diamètre

Louvre : Blanc / Noir / Or

Colerette : Blanche

** : W : Blanche / N : Noire / D : OrLouvre :

Référence AnglesK Flux luminaires / IRC

GUS103012** 12°

12°

24°

24°

40°

40°

3 000 K

4 000 K

1 150 lm / IRC 82+

1 150 lm / IRC 82+

GUS103024**

GUS103040**

GUS104012**

GUS104024**

GUS104040**


